
BRANDY / COGNAC

Courvoisier

Hennessy

Martell

Remy Martin

Hennessy XO

xante cognac pear

9

9

9

10

35

5,5

5,5

5,5

6

19

95

25ml 50ml 

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

8

9

10

4,5

5,5

6

Cazcabel Coffee

Cazcabel Honey

Tequila Rose

11

11

7,5

6

6

4

25ml 50ml 

GIN

5Beetfeater

5Beetfeater Pink

5,5Bombay Sapphire

5,5Tanqueray

6Chapel down

6Chapel down Pink

6Bull dog 

6Agnes Arber

Gin Mare

6,5

8,50

8,50

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

6,5 11

The Botanist 6,5 11

Herdricks

RUM

5Havana Special

5Havana 7Añejo

5Malibu

5,5Wray & Nephew

5,5Kraken

5,5Cachaca

7Diplomatico

8

8,5

8,5

8,5

9

9

9

13

15Zacapa

25ml 50ml 

25ml 50ml 

black.moon.lounge

VODKA

Russian Standard 5
Zubrowka 5
Absolut 5,5
Blavod 6
Belvedere 6,5
Grey Goose 6,5
Crystal Head 6,5
Crystal Head Black 7
Ciroc 7

8,5
8,5

9
10
11
11
11
13
13

Ciroc Red Berry 7
Ciroc Apple 7

13
13

LIQUERS

4Mozart White Chocolate
5Baileys
5Amaretto Dissarono
5Vermouth
5Aperol
5Campari
5

7,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5Frangelico

4Limoncello
5Sambuca / Black
5Jagermeister
5Tia Maria
5

7,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5Southern Comfort

25ml 
50ml 

25ml 
50ml 

SOFT DRINKS 
Coke 3,2
Diet Coke 3,2
Lemonade 3,2
Ginger Ale 3,2

Ginger Beer 3,2
Tonic Water 3,2
Slimeline Tonic Water 3,2
Red Bull 4

Hot Drinks

Buzzy Coffee

Espresso 3
Double Espresso 3,5
Americano 3,2
Macchiato 3,2
Double Macchiato 3,7
Flat White 3,7
Latte 3,7
Cappuccino 3,7
Mocha 4

Hot Chocolate 3,7
Selection Of Tea’s 3,2

Irish Coffee 7

French Coffee 7

Calypso Coffee 7

Baileys Coffee 7

Jamaican Coffee 7

Amaretto Coffee 7

Juices
Orange 3,2
Apple 3,2
Pineapple 3,2
Cranberry 3,2
Lychee

A Discretionary 7.5% Service Charge Will Be

Added To Your Final Bill

3,2



WHITE WINES

RED WINES

The Boatman’s (Chenin Blanc)  5,6

175ml 

21

Wairau River (Sauvignon Blanc) 34

Chablis 55

Whale Point (Pinot Noir) 5,8 21,5

Doppio Passo (Primitivo) 7,8 27,5

Altosur (Malbec) 32

Ca’Momi (Cabernet Sauvignon) 57

ROSE WINES

Le Tuffeau (Grenache & Syrah Rose) 5,8 22

Whispering Angel (Cotes de Provence) 45

BEERS

Draught Peroni 6,2

Draught Grolsch 5,5

3,5

3

Corona 6

Heineken 4,5

Beck’s Blue 3,5

Camden Pale Ale 5

sparkling wines

Prosecco Santa Eleni 6,5

175ml 

27

Prosecco Bottega Gold 38

Veuve Clicquot 110

Laurent - Perrier 110

Moet & Chandon 120

Laurent - Perrier Rose 140

Dom Perignon 240

Louis Roedener Cristal 360

Armand De Brignac Gold 480

175ml 

175ml 

175ml 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Old Fashion 

Manhattan

Mojito

Porn Star Martini 

Brandy Alexandru 

White Russian 

Godfather

Whiskey Sour

Mai Tai

Gin / Vodka Martini 10 - 13

Espresso Martini 10

Singapore Sling 

Amaretto Sour

Margarita

Pina Colada 

Long Island Ice Tea 

Daquiri 

Black Russian

Negroni 

Caipirinha

10,5

10,5

9,5

10

10

10

10,5

10,5

10,5

10

10

9,5

10

9,5

9,5

9,5

10,5

9,5

BUBBLY COCKTAILS
Rossini

Kir Royal

Aperol Spritz

Elderflower Spritz

Bellini

9,5

9,5

10

10

9,5

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

Cranberry juice, rose liquor, mandarin vodka, lychee liquor,
fresh lime juice, rose syrup

Moulin Rouge

Peach schnaps, pineapple rum, vanilla vodka, double cream, granadine
Take Me Home

Strawberry, spiced rum, passion fruit, fresh lemon juice, sugar
Crush On You

Spiced rum, ginger liqueur, passion fruit, fresh lime, sugar
Drive Me Crazy

Coconut cream, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup, gin, fresh lemon juice
Super Moon

Spiced rum, passion fruit, pineapple juice, fresh lime, coconut syrup
Have We Met? 

Honey whiskey, fresh lemon juice, sugar, lemonade
Black Moon Special

Cranberry juice, vodka, maraschino, blu curacao,
fresh lemon juice, violet syrup

Blue Moon

MOCKTAILS

7

7

7

7

7

7

She Is Fresh
Mint cucumber star fruit, apple juice, cranberry, lemon juice, rose syrup

Wake Up
Water chocolate, coffee, caramel syrup, cream

Exciting
Apple juice, lime juice, vanilla syrup, ginger beer

My Love
Lychee juice, lemon juice, strawberry puree, syrup

Very Special
Pineapple, grenadine syrup, egg, lemon juice, raspberry puree

The Cute One
Pineapple, orgeat, lime juice, passion fruit puree, lemonade

11.5

DESSERT COCKTAIL

Warewolf

Cognac, kalua, baileys, frangelico

WHISKEY

5Jack Daniels 

5Jack Daniels Honey

5Jameson 

5,5Buffalo Trace

5,5Johnnie Walker Black Label

5,5Maker’s Mark

5,5Chivas Regal

6Bulleit Bourbon / Rye

6Glenfiddich

6Laphroaig

6

8,5

8,5

8,5

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10Talisker

7Johnnie Walker Gold Label

8Lagavulin

9Yamazaki 

18Johnnie Walker Blue Label

13

15

17

32

SPIRITS

25ml 50ml 


